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PICKENS COUNTY GENERAL SESSIONS  
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State and Defense to be present on all cases for roll call at 9:00 a.m. on Monday morning.  Cases are subject to being called for trial any day during 

the remainder of the week. 

            Monday, March 4, 2024 

IND # DEFENDANT LEC 

SCDC 

OFFENSE OFFENSE  

DATE 

ARREST 

DATE 

ATTORNEY SOL. 

ATTY 

AGENC

Y 

2021-

0055 

2021-

0056 

2021-

0057 

2023-

1805 

James Timothy 

Colie Bowen 

 -Trafficking in Heroin, 28g 

or more 

-Possession with Intent to 

Distribute Methamphetamine 

-Possession with Intent to 

Distribute Fentanyl 

-Possession of a Weapon 

During a Violent Crime 

9/30/2020 10/1/2020 John Maxwell 

Gravell 

Sarah 

Fowler 

Jake 

Hofferth 

PCSO 

2021-

2325 

Shannon Charlie 

Gillespie 

 -Drugs/Trafficking in 

Ice/Methamphetamine 
3/24/2021 3/24/2021 Bruce 

Byrholdt 

Wes 

Stolarski 

CCPD 

2022-

0066 

Joshua Brian 

Hammond 

LEC -Possession of 

Methamphetamine 
8/4/2021 8/5/2021 Kraig Pringle Cleburne 

Fant 

SCHP 

2021-

3126 

2023-

2858 

Robert James 

Galloway 

LEC -Trafficking 

Methamphetamine 

-Possession of Fentanyl with 

Intent to Distribute 

8/10/2021 8/11/2021 Jeremy Crane Jake 

Hofferth 

Sarah  

Fowler 

PCSO 

Pickens County Courthouse 
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Pickens, South Carolina  29671 

 

   Telephone: 864-898-5906 
Telefax: 864-898-5798 



2022-

0734 

2022-

0735 

2022-

0736 

William Corey 

Keith 

LEC -Possession of Crack 

-Failure to Stop for Blue 

Light 

-Possession of Urine to 

Defeat Test 

2/6/2022 2/6/2022 Pro Se Morgan 

Cancel 

PPD 

2022-

2986 

Derek Kyle 

Jackson 

 -Domestic Violence, 2nd 

Degree 

8/3/2022 9/29/2022 Catherine 

Wyse 

Cleburne 

Fant 

PCSO 

2023-

0500 

Matthew Isham 

Owens 

 -Domestic Violence 2nd 

Degree 

12/28/2022 12/28/2022 Steven 

Alexander 

Wes 

Stolarski 

EPD 

2023-

1830 

2023-

1831 

2023-

1829 

Daniel Claude 

Banks 

 -Resisting Arrest with 

Assault, Beat (x2) 

-Assault and Battery, 3rd 

degree 

7/20/2023 7/20/2023 Pro Se Morgan 

Cancel 

PCSO 

 


